3.61”
(92)
6.65” (169)
4.61”
(117)
Integral Power Supply
& Wiring Compartment
8.63”

BB	 Black
WW	White
Ordering Example: 62X2-CVRING
ORDERING INFO
SERIES FINISH
63X2-CVRING
��
MOLI Recessed
Large Square Cover Ring
BB	 Black
WW	White
Ordering Example: 63X2-CVRING
CATALOG NUMBERTYPEPROJECT
COVER RING
©2016 LF ILLUMINATION LLC
We reserve the right to change or
withdraw specifications without prior notice.
rev: 010516
Specifications Specifications
MOLI SQUARE TRIM
CUT-OUT INSTRUCTIONS
* Risk of fire or electric shock.
* Disconnect all power before installing or servicing.
* Installation Instructions for qualified electricians only.
* Install per National Electrical Code and local regulations.
* Read Installation Instructions completely before installation.
* Failure to follow Installation Instructions may void warranties.
THIS PRODUCT MUST BE INSTALLED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE APPLICABLE
INSTALLATION CODE BY A PERSON
FAMILIAR WITH THE CONSTRUCTION AND
OPERATION OF THE PRODUCT AND THE
HAZARDS INVOLVED.
C US
®
Warnings:
HEADQUARTERS
9200 Deering Avenue
Chatsworth CA 91311
Telephone: 818-885-1335
Toll Free: 855-885-1335
Fax: 818-576-1335
6212-1AA-T (Mini)
6212-1BA-T (Small)
6312-1DN-T (Large)
6232-1AA-T (Mini)
6232-1BA-T (Small)
6332-1DN-T (Large)
CUT-OUT: 3.83” (97.28mm) CUT-OUT: 6.25” (158.75mm)
CUT-OUT: 3.83” (97.28mm) CUT-OUT: 6.25” (158.75mm)
©2016 LF ILLUMINATION LLC
We reserve the right to change or
withdraw specifications without prior notice.
Moli trim insert  010516
CEILING DRYWALL PREPARATION:
STEP 1.  Per the below sizes and trim types. PRECISELY cut-out the correct hole in the ceiling. This fixture
features a “Micro-Trim” which is a minimal trim and has a very small overlap so a precise cut-out is critical. If